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REPORT TO THE CITY COUNCIL

FROM: NELSON ESPARZA, Councilmember
District 7, City Council

MIGUEL ARIAS, Councilmember
District 3, City Council

TYLER MAXWELL, Councilmember
District 4, City Council

SUBJECT
Actions pertaining to Redistricting:
1. HEARING - regarding redistricting
2. ***BILL (Intro. 12/2/2021) (For Adoption) - Adopting new Council District boundaries pursuant to
the Council redetermination process set forth in Section 304.1 of the Charter of the City of Fresno,
Section 21621-21629 of the California Elections Code, and Article 2, Chapter 2, of the Fresno
Municipal Code (Subject to Mayor’s Veto).

Attachments:
Ordinance
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